
SOLD TO : ETD LOS ANGELES 29-Jan-24 SHIPPED VIA : YANG MING PACK LIST

TAMIMI MARKETS COMPANY LTD ETA  DAMMAM : 20-Mar-24 VESSEL- VOYAGE : YM TOPMOST 013W SAU-5276

STORE 106-RAKKAH, 1ST FLOOR PAYMENT TERMS : NET 60 FROM BOL BOOKING NO : YLX24430032

FACING BMW SHOWROOM SALES TERMS : CIF DAMMAM  CONTAINER NO: TGHU5321762

P.O. BOX 6941, AL KHOBAR TYPE : 1X40' DRY SEAL NO:  2829873

RAKKAH 2, SAUDI ARABIA CUSTOMER PO: 4512989545 BOL NO : YMJAW135513952

KHALED AL HISHAM CONTACT 

PH: +966 556289148

ARTICLE NUMBER PEC CASE  QTY TOTAL NET TOTAL GROSS TOTAL

NUMBER ITEM CODE UPC 12 BRAND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE ORDER WEIGHT (LBS) WEIGHT (LBS) CUBIC FT. 

382435 98600 17500 787359175008 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY ONION 
LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 38 99.94 140.60 21.28

382435 98600 17500 787359175008 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY ONION 
LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 12 31.56 44.40 6.72

382434 95736 17501 787359175015 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY ONION 
GARLIC PEPPER 12/3.5 OZ 44 115.72 162.80 24.64

382369 11468 17512 787359175121 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY 
JALAPENO LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 26 68.25 96.20 14.56

382375 201549 17519 787359175190 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY RED 
PEPPERS LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 25 65.75 92.50 14.00

382373 201881 17976 787359179761 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPOING - CRISPY 
BEETS BALSAMIC 12/3.5 OZ 30 78.75 111.00 16.80

382373 201881 17976 787359179761 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPOING - CRISPY 
BEETS BALSAMIC 12/3.5 OZ 10 26.25 37.00 5.60
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382270 25398 10019 787359100192 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CLASSIC CAESAR 12/5 OZ 77 288.75 369.60 64.68

382374 201880 17973 787359179730 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRISPY GARLIC LIGHTLY SALTED 12X3OZ 25 56.25 78.00 13.75

382267 89887 10006 787359100062 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CHEESE & GARLIC CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 60 225.00 285.00 50.14

382267 89887 10006 787359100062 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CHEESE & GARLIC CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 6 22.50 28.50 5.01

382272 32520 10007 787359100079 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET COUNTRY RANCH CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 37 138.75 175.75 30.92

382274 93318 10008 787359100086 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET GARDEN HERB CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 46 172.50 218.50 38.44

382264 39774 10018 787359100185 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET BUTTER & GARLIC CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 61 228.75 289.75 50.97

382432 40554 17502 787359175022 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET WONTON STRIPS - WASABI RANCH 9/3.5 OZ 21 41.37 63.00 11.76

382436 37949 17503 787359175039 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TORTILLA STRIPS - LIGHTLY SALTED 9/3.5 OZ 25 49.22 75.00 14.00

382433 43460 17506 787359175060 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET WONTON STRIPS - GARLIC GINGER 9/3.5 OZ 25 49.25 75.00 14.00

382372 201550 17507 787359175077 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET WONTON STRIPS - AUTHENTIC 9/3.5 OZ 40 78.80 120.00 22.40

382371 200578 17508 787359175084 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TORTILLA STRIPS - TRI COLOR 9/3.5 OZ 31 61.07 93.00 17.36

382442 54692 17504 787359175046 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TORTILLA STRIPS SANTA FE STYLE 
9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 43 84.66 129.00 24.08

382437 36399 17702 787359177026 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET HONEY ROASTED PECAN PIECES 
9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 27 53.16 81.00 7.83

382440 24678 17709 787359177095 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRANBERRIES & GLAZED WALNUTS 
9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 25 49.22 82.50 7.25

382376 66629 17700 787359177002 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET HONEY ROASTED SLICED ALMONDS 9X3.5OZ 25 49.22 75.00 7.25

382441 16491 17703 787359177033 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET GLAZED WALNUTS 9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 20 39.38 60.00 5.80

Page 2 of 4



382379 201876 47643 787359476433 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET SALAD TOPPINGS CHERRY AND 
WALNUT 9X3.5oz 25 49.22 62.50 7.20

382431 44641 10021 787359100215 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET DELI-STYLE PARM CAESAR 12/5OZ 12X5 OZ 35 131.25 166.25 29.25

382439 63660 17701 787359177019 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TOASTED SLICED ALMONDS 9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 25 49.22 75.00 7.25

382438 32371 17704 787359177040 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET DRIED & SWEETENED CRANBERRIES 
9/4Z 9X4 OZ 57 128.25 188.10 16.53

382275 49451 10023 787359100239 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CROUTONS CORNBREAD SWT BTR 12X5 OZ 24 90.00 114.00 20.06

382370 201882 17964 787359179648 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET SALAD TOPPING SLICED ALMONDS 
SEA SALT AND PEPPER 9X3.5oz 25 49.22 62.50 7.20

392306 89339 JRPEST12085 45255117578 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S SUNDRIED TOM PESTO JAR 12/8.5Z 12X8.5 OZ 29 321.90 391.50 7.54

392306 89339 JRPEST12085 45255117578 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S SUNDRIED TOM PESTO JAR 12/8.5Z 12X8.5 OZ 1 11.10 13.50 0.26

392313 96333 JRPESM12705 45255121391 MELISSA'S MELISSA S PESTO BASIL ITALIAN (JARRED)  12/7.5Z 12X7.5 OZ 40 444.00 460.00 12.00

392317 64813 45255117066 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S CHILES ANCHO (PACILLA) 12/2Z 12X2OZ 60 90.00 120.00 0.40

392318 66397 45255117479 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S CHILES GUAJILLO 12/2Z 12X2OZ 60 90.00 120.00 0.40

399853 77170 613974700090 613974700090 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO HICKORY SMOKED ORGANIC 340 G 24/12 OZ 35 630.00 700.00 11.90

399854 85778 613974700014 613974700014 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO LEMON ZING ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 630.00 700.00 11.90

399855 43717 613974200088 613974200088 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO SALTED ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 630.00 700.00 11.90

399856 54051 613974100074 613974100074 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO ONION GARLIC ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 630.00 700.00 11.90

399857 69171 613974200118 613974200118 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO UNSALTED ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 630.00 700.00 11.90

93853
20415

74305001321 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 32oz 

12X32OZ 1 24.00 39.00 0.96
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93853
20415

74305001321 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 32oz 

12X32OZ 64 1536.00 2496.00 61.44

93853
20415

74305001321 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 32oz 

12X32OZ 55 1320.00 2145.00 52.80

25428
20414

74305001161 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 16oz 

12X16OZ 12 144.00 264.00 6.24

25428
20414

74305001161 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 16oz 

12X16OZ 1 12.00 22.00 0.52

25428
20414

74305001161 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 16oz 

12X16OZ 612 7344.00 13464.00 318.24

2080

17158.21 26686.45 1097.03

BY PARAMOUNT EXPORT COMPANY NET LBS GROSS LBS CUBIC FT

TRISHA BIANCHI

ATTENTION: PARAMOUNT CHANGED OUR BANK ACCOUNT TO US BANK AS OF MAY 2023
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SOLD TO : ETD LOS ANGELES 29-Jan-24 SHIPPED VIA : YANG MING EXPIRY LIST

TAMIMI MARKETS COMPANY LTD ETA  DAMMAM : 20-Mar-24 VESSEL- VOYAGE : YM TOPMOST 013W SAU-5276

STORE 106-RAKKAH, 1ST FLOOR PAYMENT TERMS : NET 60 FROM BOL BOOKING NO : YLX24430032

FACING BMW SHOWROOM SALES TERMS : CIF DAMMAM  CONTAINER NO: TGHU5321762

P.O. BOX 6941, AL KHOBAR TYPE : 1X40' DRY SEAL NO:  2829873

RAKKAH 2, SAUDI ARABIA CUSTOMER PO: 4512989545 BOL NO : YMJAW135513952

KHALED AL HISHAM CONTACT 

PH: +966 556289148

ARTICLE NUMBER PEC CASE  QTY PRODUCTION EXPIRY

NUMBER ITEM CODE UPC 12 BRAND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE ORDER DATE DATE

382435 98600 17500 787359175008 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY ONION 
LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 38 22-Dec-23 21-Dec-24

382435 98600 17500 787359175008 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY ONION 
LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 12 23-Dec-23 22-Dec-24

382434 95736 17501 787359175015 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY ONION 
GARLIC PEPPER 12/3.5 OZ 44 30-Nov-23 29-Nov-24

382369 11468 17512 787359175121 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY 
JALAPENO LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 26 21-Dec-23 20-Dec-24

382375 201549 17519 787359175190 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY RED 
PEPPERS LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 25 22-Dec-23 21-Dec-24

382373 201881 17976 787359179761 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPOING - CRISPY 
BEETS BALSAMIC 12/3.5 OZ 30 12-Jan-24 11-Jan-25

382373 201881 17976 787359179761 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPOING - CRISPY 
BEETS BALSAMIC 12/3.5 OZ 10 13-Jan-24 12-Jan-25
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382270 25398 10019 787359100192 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CLASSIC CAESAR 12/5 OZ 77 12-Jan-24 11-Jan-25

382374 201880 17973 787359179730 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRISPY GARLIC LIGHTLY SALTED 12X3OZ 25 4-Jan-24 3-Jan-25

382267 89887 10006 787359100062 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CHEESE & GARLIC CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 60 10-Jan-24 9-Jan-25

382267 89887 10006 787359100062 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CHEESE & GARLIC CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 6 12-Jan-24 11-Jan-25

382272 32520 10007 787359100079 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET COUNTRY RANCH CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 37 21-Dec-23 20-Dec-24

382274 93318 10008 787359100086 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET GARDEN HERB CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 46 30-Nov-23 29-Nov-24

382264 39774 10018 787359100185 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET BUTTER & GARLIC CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 61 11-Jan-24 10-Jan-25

382432 40554 17502 787359175022 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET WONTON STRIPS - WASABI RANCH 9/3.5 OZ 21 18-Dec-23 13-Sep-24

382436 37949 17503 787359175039 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TORTILLA STRIPS - LIGHTLY SALTED 9/3.5 OZ 25 25-Dec-23 20-Sep-24

382433 43460 17506 787359175060 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET WONTON STRIPS - GARLIC GINGER 9/3.5 OZ 25 19-Dec-23 14-Sep-24

382372 201550 17507 787359175077 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET WONTON STRIPS - AUTHENTIC 9/3.5 OZ 40 3-Jan-24 29-Sep-24

382371 200578 17508 787359175084 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TORTILLA STRIPS - TRI COLOR 9/3.5 OZ 31 22-Dec-23 17-Sep-24

382442 54692 17504 787359175046 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TORTILLA STRIPS SANTA FE STYLE 
9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 43 2-Jan-24 28-Sep-24

382437 36399 17702 787359177026 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET HONEY ROASTED PECAN PIECES 
9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 27 9-Jan-24 5-Oct-24

382440 24678 17709 787359177095 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRANBERRIES & GLAZED WALNUTS 
9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 25 10-Jan-24 6-Oct-24

382376 66629 17700 787359177002 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET HONEY ROASTED SLICED ALMONDS 9X3.5OZ 25 29-Dec-23 28-Dec-24

382441 16491 17703 787359177033 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET GLAZED WALNUTS 9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 20 1-Jan-24 27-Sep-24
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382379 201876 47643 787359476433 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET SALAD TOPPINGS CHERRY AND 
WALNUT 9X3.5oz 25 12-Jan-24 8-Oct-24

382431 44641 10021 787359100215 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET DELI-STYLE PARM CAESAR 12/5OZ 12X5 OZ 35 12-Dec-23 11-Dec-24

382439 63660 17701 787359177019 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TOASTED SLICED ALMONDS 9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 25 8-Dec-23 7-Dec-24

382438 32371 17704 787359177040 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET DRIED & SWEETENED CRANBERRIES 
9/4Z 9X4 OZ 57 23-Dec-23 22-Dec-24

382275 49451 10023 787359100239 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CROUTONS CORNBREAD SWT BTR 12X5 OZ 24 30-Nov-23 29-Nov-24

382370 201882 17964 787359179648 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET SALAD TOPPING SLICED ALMONDS 
SEA SALT AND PEPPER 9X3.5oz 25 20-Oct-23 16-Jul-24

392306 89339 JRPEST12085 45255117578 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S SUNDRIED TOM PESTO JAR 12/8.5Z 12X8.5 OZ 29 15-Dec-23 14-Dec-25

392306 89339 JRPEST12085 45255117578 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S SUNDRIED TOM PESTO JAR 12/8.5Z 12X8.5 OZ 1 16-Dec-23 15-Dec-25

392313 96333 JRPESM12705 45255121391 MELISSA'S MELISSA S PESTO BASIL ITALIAN (JARRED)  12/7.5Z 12X7.5 OZ 40 17-Oct-23 16-Oct-24

392317 64813 45255117066 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S CHILES ANCHO (PACILLA) 12/2Z 12X2OZ 60 11-Jan-24 10-Jan-25

392318 66397 45255117479 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S CHILES GUAJILLO 12/2Z 12X2OZ 60 30-Dec-23 29-Dec-24

399853 77170 613974700090 613974700090 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO HICKORY SMOKED ORGANIC 340 G 24/12 OZ 35 10-Jan-24 10-Jan-25

399854 85778 613974700014 613974700014 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO LEMON ZING ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 3-Jan-24 3-Jan-25

399855 43717 613974200088 613974200088 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO SALTED ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 9-Jan-24 9-Jan-25

399856 54051 613974100074 613974100074 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO ONION GARLIC ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 8-Jan-24 8-Jan-25

399857 69171 613974200118 613974200118 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO UNSALTED ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 2-Jan-24 2-Jan-25

93853
20415

74305001321 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 32oz 

12X32OZ 1 23-Aug-23 21-Aug-28
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93853
20415

74305001321 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 32oz 

12X32OZ 64 24-Aug-23 22-Aug-28

93853
20415

74305001321 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 32oz 

12X32OZ 55 11-Sep-23 9-Sep-28

25428
20414

74305001161 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 16oz 

12X16OZ 12 31-Jul-23 29-Jul-28

25428
20414

74305001161 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 16oz 

12X16OZ 1 8-Aug-23 6-Aug-28

25428
20414

74305001161 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 16oz 

12X16OZ 612 25-Sep-23 23-Sep-28

2080

BY PARAMOUNT EXPORT COMPANY

TRISHA BIANCHI

ATTENTION: PARAMOUNT CHANGED OUR BANK ACCOUNT TO US BANK AS OF MAY 2023
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SOLD TO : ETD LOS ANGELES 29-Jan-24 SHIPPED VIA : YANG MING INVOICE

TAMIMI MARKETS COMPANY LTD ETA  DAMMAM : 20-Mar-24 VESSEL- VOYAGE : YM TOPMOST 013W SAU-5276

STORE 106-RAKKAH, 1ST FLOOR PAYMENT TERMS : NET 60 FROM BOL BOOKING NO : YLX24430032

FACING BMW SHOWROOM SALES TERMS : CIF DAMMAM  CONTAINER NO: TGHU5321762

P.O. BOX 6941, AL KHOBAR TYPE : 1X40' DRY SEAL NO:  2829873

RAKKAH 2, SAUDI ARABIA CUSTOMER PO: 4512989545 BOL NO : YMJAW135513952

KHALED AL HISHAM CONTACT 

PH: +966 556289148

ARTICLE NUMBER PEC CASE  QTY CASE SCHEDULE

NUMBER ITEM CODE UPC 12 BRAND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE ORDER PRICE TOTAL PRICE B CODES

382435 98600 17500 787359175008 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY ONION 
LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 38 $26.67 $1,013.46 1905.40.0000

382435 98600 17500 787359175008 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY ONION 
LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 12 $26.67 $320.04 1905.40.0000

382434 95736 17501 787359175015 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY ONION 
GARLIC PEPPER 12/3.5 OZ 44 $26.67 $1,173.48 1905.40.0000

382369 11468 17512 787359175121 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY 
JALAPENO LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 26 $26.67 $693.42 1905.40.0000

382375 201549 17519 787359175190 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPING - CRISPY RED 
PEPPERS LIGHTLY SALTED 12/3.5 OZ 25 $26.67 $666.75 1905.40.0000

382373 201881 17976 787359179761 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPOING - CRISPY 
BEETS BALSAMIC 12/3.5 OZ 30 $29.40 $882.00 1905.40.0000

382373 201881 17976 787359179761 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRUNCHY TOPPOING - CRISPY 
BEETS BALSAMIC 12/3.5 OZ 10 $29.40 $294.00 1905.40.0000
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382270 25398 10019 787359100192 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CLASSIC CAESAR 12/5 OZ 77 $23.84 $1,835.68 1905.40.0000

382374 201880 17973 787359179730 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRISPY GARLIC LIGHTLY SALTED 12X3OZ 25 $29.40 $735.00 0712.90.9002 

382267 89887 10006 787359100062 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CHEESE & GARLIC CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 60 $23.84 $1,430.40 1905.40.0000

382267 89887 10006 787359100062 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CHEESE & GARLIC CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 6 $23.84 $143.04 1905.40.0000

382272 32520 10007 787359100079 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET COUNTRY RANCH CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 37 $23.84 $882.08 1905.40.0000

382274 93318 10008 787359100086 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET GARDEN HERB CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 46 $23.84 $1,096.64 1905.40.0000

382264 39774 10018 787359100185 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET BUTTER & GARLIC CROUTON 12/5Z 12X5 OZ 61 $23.84 $1,454.24 1905.40.0000

382432 40554 17502 787359175022 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET WONTON STRIPS - WASABI RANCH 9/3.5 OZ 21 $20.24 $425.04 1905.40.0000

382436 37949 17503 787359175039 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TORTILLA STRIPS - LIGHTLY SALTED 9/3.5 OZ 25 $20.24 $506.00 1905.40.0000

382433 43460 17506 787359175060 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET WONTON STRIPS - GARLIC GINGER 9/3.5 OZ 25 $20.24 $506.00 1905.40.0000

382372 201550 17507 787359175077 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET WONTON STRIPS - AUTHENTIC 9/3.5 OZ 40 $20.24 $809.60 1905.40.0000

382371 200578 17508 787359175084 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TORTILLA STRIPS - TRI COLOR 9/3.5 OZ 31 $20.24 $627.44 1905.40.0000

382442 54692 17504 787359175046 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TORTILLA STRIPS SANTA FE STYLE 
9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 43 $20.24 $870.32 1905.90.90.30 

382437 36399 17702 787359177026 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET HONEY ROASTED PECAN PIECES 
9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 27 $29.74 $802.98 0813.50.0040

382440 24678 17709 787359177095 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CRANBERRIES & GLAZED WALNUTS 
9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 25 $29.74 $743.50 0813.50.0060

382376 66629 17700 787359177002 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET HONEY ROASTED SLICED ALMONDS 9X3.5OZ 25 $29.74 $743.50 0802.90.1500

382441 16491 17703 787359177033 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET GLAZED WALNUTS 9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 20 $29.74 $594.77 0813.50.0040
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382379 201876 47643 787359476433 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET SALAD TOPPINGS CHERRY AND 
WALNUT 9X3.5oz 25 $29.40 $734.94 0813.50.0060

382431 44641 10021 787359100215 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET DELI-STYLE PARM CAESAR 12/5OZ 12X5 OZ 35 $23.84 $834.43 1905.40.0000

382439 63660 17701 787359177019 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET TOASTED SLICED ALMONDS 9/3.5Z 9X3.5 OZ 25 $29.74 $743.47 0813.50.0040

382438 32371 17704 787359177040 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET DRIED & SWEETENED CRANBERRIES 
9/4Z 9X4 OZ 57 $21.64 $1,233.48 0813.50.0020

382275 49451 10023 787359100239 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET CROUTONS CORNBREAD SWT BTR 12X5 OZ 24 $23.84 $572.18 1905.40.0000

382370 201882 17964 787359179648 FRESH GOURMET FRESH GOURMET SALAD TOPPING SLICED ALMONDS 
SEA SALT AND PEPPER 9X3.5oz 25 $29.74 $743.47 0802.12.0000

392306 89339 JRPEST12085 45255117578 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S SUNDRIED TOM PESTO JAR 12/8.5Z 12X8.5 OZ 29 $64.63 $1,874.13 2103.90.9090

392306 89339 JRPEST12085 45255117578 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S SUNDRIED TOM PESTO JAR 12/8.5Z 12X8.5 OZ 1 $64.63 $64.63 2103.90.9090

392313 96333 JRPESM12705 45255121391 MELISSA'S MELISSA S PESTO BASIL ITALIAN (JARRED)  12/7.5Z 12X7.5 OZ 40 $66.44 $2,657.73 2103.90.9090

392317 64813 45255117066 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S CHILES ANCHO (PACILLA) 12/2Z 12X2OZ 60 $26.72 $1,603.33 0904.20.0000

392318 66397 45255117479 MELISSA'S MELISSA'S CHILES GUAJILLO 12/2Z 12X2OZ 60 $24.50 $1,470.00 0904.20.0000

399853 77170 613974700090 613974700090 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO HICKORY SMOKED ORGANIC 340 G 24/12 OZ 35 $171.66 $6,008.10 2008.19.3020 

399854 85778 613974700014 613974700014 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO LEMON ZING ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 $171.66 $6,008.10 2008.19.3020 

399855 43717 613974200088 613974200088 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO SALTED ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 $171.66 $6,008.10 2008.19.3020 

399856 54051 613974100074 613974100074 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO ONION GARLIC ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 $171.66 $6,008.10 2008.19.3020 

399857 69171 613974200118 613974200118 SANTA BARBARA SANTA PISTACHIO UNSALTED ORGANIC 340 G. 24/12 OZ 35 $171.66 $6,008.10 2008.19.3020 

93853
20415

74305001321 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 32oz 

12X32OZ 1 $65.70 $65.70 2209.00.0050
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93853
20415

74305001321 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 32oz 

12X32OZ 64 $65.70 $4,204.80 2209.00.0050

93853
20415

74305001321 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 32oz 

12X32OZ 55 $65.70 $3,613.50 2209.00.0050

25428
20414

74305001161 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 16oz 

12X16OZ 12 $42.40 $508.80 2202.99.9000

25428
20414

74305001161 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 16oz 

12X16OZ 1 $42.40 $42.40 2202.99.9000

25428
20414

74305001161 BRAGG
Bragg Vinegar OG Apple Cider 16oz 

12X16OZ 612 $42.40 $25,948.80 2202.99.9000

2080

BY PARAMOUNT EXPORT COMPANY

TRISHA BIANCHI SUBTOTAL: $96,205.66

PLUS OCEAN FREIGHT, TRUCKING, LOADING AND HANDLING DRY 1x20' 5990.00 1x40' 8000.00 $5,990.00

PLUS FREE SALE CERTIFICATE $100.00

PLUS CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN $35.00

SUBTOTAL BEFORE INSURANCE: $102,330.66

ATTENTION: PARAMOUNT CHANGED OUR BANK ACCOUNT TO US BANK AS OF MAY 2023 PLUS INSURANCE IS TOTAL INVOICE AMOUNT MULTIPLIED BY .00358: $366.34

TOTAL INVOICE AMOUNT USD CIF DAMAM: $102,697.01
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